NEWS from the Acoustical Society Foundation Fund

The ASA Foundation Fund provides a unique gifting opportunity for helping ASA through its Pooled Income Fund (PIF). Contributions provide immediate tax benefits to the donor, who also receives lifetime income from the pool. On the death of donor, the remaining value of the account is distributed to the Foundation as a legacy from the donor (not subject to estate tax).

George Wilson has been an active and engaged member of ASA for over 57 years and a Fellow for 35. From George: "The PIF has been a wonderful way for me to help foster the health of ASA and support the development of future generations of acousticians. Plus the dividends I receive help me fund vacations and other fun activities."

Please contact Carl Rosenberg, Chair, Acoustical Society Foundation Board, if this gifting opportunity fits your estate planning goals.

Carl Rosenberg

Chair, Acoustical Society Foundation Board



George Wilson and his wife/buddy of 58 years on a visit to Yosemite Park.

Mission of the Acoustical Society Foundation Board:

To support the mission of the ASA by developing financial resources for strategic initiatives and special purposes.

ASFF For more information, contact: Carl Rosenberg at crosenberg@acentech.com